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CLASSEMENT - 24 - Amateur 1 - Etape 3
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Championnat Amateur 1

Le Mans - du 30 octobre au 2 novembre 2014

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

E C B
Perc.Rk

MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

KACKZOR SergeJudge / Juge B :

COZIC ClaireJudge / Juge H :

RENARD MickaelJudge / Juge E :

TISSOT AlbanJudge / Juge C : FENETRIER BernardJudge / Juge M :

Tec

70.00073.000
70.500

72.375
(1) (2) (2)

FANDANGO D'ARX Rachel BASTADY41
HAN / AL BRU / 9 / H /  by FLORENCIO 2 and DSCHINN by DE NIRO - RACHEL BASTADY 78.750

(1)
70.625

(2)

72.950

150 €

%68.250

75.400

73.000

% % % %
%

%

%

73.500 84.000 71.000 75.000 70.000 70.000 69.750 75.000

70.75073.000
70.150

72.625
(1) (1) (1)

ARDANTE Caroline DUFIL222
KWPN / BAI / 9 / H /  by GRIBALDI and PETRA by INFERNO - CAROLINE DUFIL 72.000

(3)
70.500

(3)

71.775

114 €

%69.000

73.400

72.000

% % % %
%

%

%

70.000 74.000 71.000 75.000 69.500 72.000 71.250 74.000

68.75072.375
70.000

71.750
(3) (3) (4)

FARRO DES FAMENNES Pedro NOVO63
BWP / BAI F. / 9 / M /  by WARKANT VAN'T GESTELHOF and HOKELY DU MOULIN by ULAK DU CHATEAU*HN - DOMINIQ 72.625

(2)
71.500

(1)

71.400

90 €

%70.000

72.800

73.000

% % % %
%

%

%

71.250 74.000 70.750 74.000 68.500 69.000 69.500 74.000

66.37571.125
67.550

70.000
(4) (7) (8)

DANAE Marie BALEZEAUX264
DRPON / ALEZAN / 16 / F /  by DORNICK B and GOOD LUCK by GOLDEN DANCER - CATHERINE BALEZEAUX APPLETON 71.625

(4)
69.250

(5)

69.675

72 €

%66.500

71.800

72.000

% % % %
%

%

%

68.250 75.000 69.250 73.000 65.750 67.000 68.000 72.000

66.62566.500
67.350

72.125
(12) (6) (3)

SALOME Marine FAUST95
OLD / BAI F. / 10 / F /  by SANDRO HIT and GRETA GARBO by CONTENDER - AGNES CELERIER 69.125

(7)
69.500

(4)

68.775

60 €

%68.000

70.200

71.000

% % % %
%

%

%

67.250 71.000 65.000 68.000 66.250 67.000 70.250 74.000

67.62570.375
67.400

70.500
(5) (5) (6)

PHEBUS DU RONCERAY Anne Laure ROBINEAU56
SFA / BAI / 11 / H /  by RAPPORT 2*THOR and CHELSEA by DONNERHALL - NOELLE ROBINEAU THOMAS 68.500

(8)
66.500

(9)

68.700

 

%65.000

70.000

68.000

% % % %
%

%

%

67.000 70.000 68.750 72.000 67.250 68.000 69.000 72.000

65.37569.500
67.250

70.125
(6) (13) (7)

DIVERTIMENTO Laurence ROBIN BERLAND87
HAN / BAI / 11 / H /  by DE NIRO and RIVA by REGAZZONI - MATHILDE BERLAND 70.250

(5)
66.375

(10)

68.325

 

%64.750

69.400

68.000

% % % %
%

%

%

68.500 72.000 69.000 70.000 64.750 66.000 69.250 71.000

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

E C B
Perc.Rk

MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

KACKZOR SergeJudge / Juge B :

COZIC ClaireJudge / Juge H :

RENARD MickaelJudge / Juge E :

TISSOT AlbanJudge / Juge C : FENETRIER BernardJudge / Juge M :

Tec

66.12567.625
66.750

70.625
(8) (8) (5)

BIOLITA DN Anne AVENANT288
KWPN / BAI / 8 / F /  by SANDREO and VIOLITA D.N. by FLORETT AS - THIERRY AVENANT 69.375

(6)
67.625

(7)

68.275

 

%65.250

69.800

70.000

% % % %
%

%

%

67.750 71.000 66.250 69.000 65.250 67.000 69.250 72.000

65.87569.250
65.950

67.625
(7) (10) (10)

ZANOAH Francoise NOIROT159
KWPN / ALEZAN / 10 / H /  by HOUSTON and PUROLA by JUNIOR STV - FRANCOISE NOIROT 66.875

(12)
67.750

(6)

67.475

 

%64.500

69.000

71.000

% % % %
%

%

%

65.750 68.000 68.500 70.000 64.750 67.000 66.250 69.000

65.87567.000
65.950

67.250
(10) (10) (11)

VALENTINO V VOORTVELDSH Aurelien BOUREAU1010
BWP / BAI / 16 / H /  by WELTMEYER and GITTE by WENDEKREIS - CATHERINE AMIOT 67.875

(10)
66.875

(8)

66.975

 

%65.750

68.000

68.000

% % % %
%

%

%

66.750 69.000 66.000 68.000 65.750 66.000 65.500 69.000

66.00066.250
64.100

68.250
(13) (9) (9)

CHANEL TM Marion HENN2411
HOLST / GRIS / 13 / F /  by CALIDO and IDUN I by COROFINO*GFE - HUBERT HENN 67.625

(11)
64.125

(12)

66.450

 

%61.250

68.800

67.000

% % % %
%

%

%

65.250 70.000 64.500 68.000 64.000 68.000 65.500 71.000

68.00066.750
64.850

65.125
(11) (4) (15)

TOLSTOI Isabelle CIARAVOLA2912
TRAK / BAI / 13 / H /  by MONTEVERDI and TASSILA by INSPEKTEUR - LOUISE SARA THIVET 66.750

(13)
65.500

(11)

66.425

 

%64.000

68.000

67.000

% % % %
%

%

%

64.500 69.000 65.500 68.000 67.000 69.000 63.250 67.000

63.87567.375
63.750

65.375
(9) (15) (13)

QOREANE DE LAUTURE Marie Helene LECERF LE NIGER713
SF. / BAI / 10 / F /  by ROSENPRINZ D and JULISKA by DONBITO VAN DE HELLE - DEWI LE NIGER 66.500

(14)
63.250

(15)

65.275

 

%61.500

66.800

65.000

% % % %
%

%

%

62.000 71.000 67.750 67.000 62.750 65.000 64.750 66.000

65.50062.750
63.400

65.250
(15) (12) (14)

ABEL Alexandra ESSENGUE1914
KWPN / NOIR / 9 / H /  by GRIBALDI and MISSY by DAMOCLES - ALEXANDRA ESSENGUE 68.000

(9)
63.500

(14)

65.000

 

%61.000

66.600

66.000

% % % %
%

%

%

66.000 70.000 61.500 64.000 65.000 66.000 63.500 67.000

64.00064.000
62.950

67.125
(14) (14) (12)

DIGGERIDOO Aurelie DAVAZE1115
HAN / BAI F. / 8 / H /  by DON FREDERICO and MY BIEN by METTERNICH - AURELIE DAVAZE 64.750

(15)
64.000

(13)

64.775

 

%62.000

66.600

66.000

% % % %
%

%

%

61.500 68.000 62.000 66.000 63.000 65.000 66.250 68.000

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 486 €PARTANT15 CLASSES5

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe


